Dlouhodoby rozvoj plavce (DRoP) ( Yo\ CESKY SVAZ

PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

8x200PZ a 4' - zaci roc. 2005

¥ PFijmeni Dat.nar.  Pohl. . . . 5 . 5 . 5 Primér Pasmo
1 Palata §tépén 2005 M LoBe 02:35,0 02:33,0 02:33,0 02:32,0 02:30,0 02:30,0 02:33,0 02:24,0 02:31,3 1
2 Kames Kristian 2005 M KSPKI 02:29,8 02:30,5 02:31,6 02:29,9 02:33,0 02:33,5 02:35,0 02:32,3 02:32,0 1
3 Reissmuller Tomas 2005 M PKPFi 02:32,8 02:33,0 02:32,6 02:33,5 02:32,9 02:33,2 02:33,0 02:33,5 02:33,1 1
4 Jozdk Dominik 2005 M PKPar 02:36,0 02:34,0 02:34,5 02:34,0 02:34,0 02:33,0 02:32,0 02:32,0 02:33,7 1
5 SLADKY Matéj 2005 M SIPI 02:32,2 02:32,6 02:32,5 02:34,3 02:35,7 02:34,8 02:33,5 02:34,2 02:33,7 1
6 Kroulik Jakub 2005 M SKZat 02:36,0 02:33,0 02:35,0 02:36,0 02:33,0 02:34,0 02:33,0 02:33,0 02:34,1 1
7 Lahoda David 2005 M Boh 02:36,0 02:35,0 02:34,0 02:35,0 02:35,0 02:37,0 02:37,0 02:35,0 02:35,5 1
8 Chlebecek David 2005 M PKKBr 02:35,9 02:40,6 02:40,2 02:40,0 02:38,8 02:38,7 02:37,4 02:32,6 02:38,0 1
0 Valenta Jan 2005 M SICho 02:37,1 02:38,4 02:36,5 02:37,7 02:37,6 02:38,5 02:40,3 02:39,6 02:38,2 1
10  Zvolsky Vojtéch 2005 M MoP 02:39,8 02:349 02:37,0 02:37,4 02:39,2 02:39,2 02:40,5 02:40,8 02:38,6 1
11  Bruger §tépén 2005 M Kopr 02:37,5 02:39,0 02:39,2 02:40,0 02:39,1 02:40,0 02:40,0 02:38,7 02:39,2 1
12 Kvacek Tom3as 2005 M SOPKo 02:42,0 02:43,0 02:39,0 02:40,0 02:39,0 02:41,0 02:42,0 02:40,0 02:40,8 2
13 Cihula Samuel 2005 M NiSli 02:39,0 02:37,0 02:38,0 02:40,7 02:42,8 02:41,8 02:41,7 02:45,8 02:40,9 2
14  Brozek Jan 2005 M PKPar 02:43,0 02:39,0 02:38,0 02:39,0 02:42,0 02:43,0 02:43,0 02:40,0 02:40,9 2
15 Panik Simon 2005 M ZIPK 02:38,0 02:39,0 02:37,0 02:42,0 02:45,0 02:45,0 02:45,0 02:38,0 02:41,1 2
16  FILIP Tomas 2005 M SIPI 02:37,1 02:41,4 02:41,5 02:40,2 02:45,6 02:42,1 02:41,8 02:40,2 02:41,2 2
17 Cihal Vojtéch 2005 M PKZn 02:44,5 02:34,8 02:39,8 02:43,6 02:41,0 02:47,4 02:38,6 02:41,4 02:41,4 2
18 Carda Jan 2005 M Boh 02:40,0 02:41,0 02:45,0 02:40,0 02:42,0 02:42,0 02:47,0 02:38,0 02:41,9 2
19 Douglas Mark Alan 2005 M Unol 02:39,0 02:39,0 02:42,0 02:45,0 02:45,0 02:46,0 02:48,0 02:46,0 02:43,7 2
20 Krdl David 2005 M Zlin 02:36,6 02:42,4 02:43,5 02:41,0 02:46,4 02:48,1 02:46,1 02:49,3 02:44,2 2
21  Navrkal Antonin 2005 M PKZn 02:46,9 02:49,2 02:37,7 02:44,7 02:41,7 02:46,1 02:46,6 02:40,7 02:44,2 2
22 Mindf Josef 2005 M PKNJ 02:41,9 02:44,1 02:44,3 02:42,3 02:48,9 02:46,4 02:44,5 02:41,3 02:44,2 2
23 KASALICKY Simon 2005 M SIPI 02:44,6 02:46,5 02:44,6 02:44,6 02:43,9 02:44,6 02:45,2 02:43,9 02:44,7 2
24 Tikovsky Denis 2005 M Boh 02:42,0 02:45,0 02:47,0 02:43,3 02:44,0 02:45,0 02:50,0 02:43,0 02:44,9 2
25 Krkoska David 2005 M PKKBr 02:47,2 02:42,5 02:44,8 02:44,4 02:47,0 02:44,4 02:44,5 02:44,9 02:45,0 2
26 Vrzacek Matéj 2005 M DeNa 02:46,0 02:44,0 02:45,0 02:47,0 02:44,0 02:45,0 02:44,0 02:45,0 02:45,0 2
27 Busek Ondrej 2005 M SICho 02:44,2 02:44,5 02:45,1 02:45,0 02:46,6 02:47,2 02:46,3 02:43,4 02:45,3 2
28 Brtva Petr 2005 M KPSOs 02:37,6 02:46,3 02:44,4 02:49,3 02:51,4 02:47,0 02:48,1 02:50,5 02:46,8 2
29 Havlena Matous 2005 M Unol 02:42,0 02:45,0 02:46,0 02:48,0 02:46,0 02:55,0 02:46,0 02:48,0 02:47,0 2
30 Polach Martin 2005 M KPSOs 02:47,8 02:48,0 02:48,3 02:50,0 02:47,1 02:49,2 02:49,0 02:43,5 02:47,9 2
31 Kastka Lukas 2005 M Zlin 02:37,1 02:48,7 02:45,9 02:48,9 02:57,5 02:45,7 02:56,9 02:42,2 02:47,9 2
32  Fencl Adam 2005 M SICho 02:45,2 02:45,3 02:46,6 02:48,4 02:50,2 02:51,0 02:54,3 02:51,1 02:49,0 2
33  Novotny Simon 2005 M MoP 02:45,5 02:46,0 02:47,4 02:47,9 02:50,9 02:51,2 02:51,4 02:52,7 02:49,1 2
34  Ryba Ondrej 2005 M MoP 02:39,8 02:43,8 02:47,1 02:50,1 02:52,7 02:53,5 02:54,0 03:01,7 02:50,3 3
35 Knedla Miroslav 2005 M Zlin 02:36,6 02:41,9 02:43,2 02:48,7 02:58,1 03:04,1 03:05,0 02:49,1 02:50,8 3
36 Vyskala Hugo 2005 M ZIPK 02:44,0 02:49,0 02:54,0 02:53,0 02:52,0 02:51,0 02:53,0 02:53,0 02:51,1 3
37 Andrejco Michal 2005 M PoPro 02:49,8 02:52,0 02:50,9 02:53,8 02:51,3 02:52,3 02:52,5 02:48,4 02:51,4 3
38  Zakravsky Filip 2005 M PONMM 02:46,0 02:47,0 02:48,5 02:49,2 02:55,3 02:58,1 03:02,5 02:58,4 02:53,1 3
39 Bajorek Matéj 2005 M UnOl 02:55,0 02:55,0 02:56,0 02:54,0 02:55,0 02:56,0 02:56,0 02:52,0 02:54,9 3
40  Katriak Krystof 2005 M PKKBr 02:59,8 02:54,5 02:54,6 02:52,3 02:53,0 02:56,7 02:54,0 02:55,3 02:55,0 3
41 §tajgr Milan 2005 M PKPFi 02:55,8 02:53,9 02:54,8 02:55,1 02:54,8 02:55,0 02:56,1 02:55,8 02:55,2 3
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Auf
Raszka
Pastusan
Gregor
Zabojnik
HRANICKA
Horcicka
Polansky
Plhal
Moskalievova
Oravetz
STRIBRNY
Vrla
Pecina
Pavlacka
Chmela
Caha
Provaznik
Jaros
Valtera
Smahajcik
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Sedénka
Zezulka
Hrabal
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Zlin
SpTrb
KPSOs

ZIPK
PoPro

ZIPK

SIPI

ZIPK
PoPro

LoBe
Olymp

ZIPK

SIPI

ZIPK
SCPAP
KPSOs

Zlin
SpTrb
SKZat

ZIPK
DeNa
KPSOs
PoPro
KPSOs

Zlin

Zlin

02:59,1
02:54,2
02:56,7
03:00,0
02:55,4
02:56,0
02:57,3
02:55,0
02:50,6
03:06,7
02:58,8
03:07,0
03:05,1
03:04,0
03:03,0
03:02,1
03:10,4
03:09,8
03:16,0
03:12,0
03:12,0
03:16,4
03:09,4
03:18,2
03:17,4
03:38,7

02:59,6
02:55,5
02:53,6
03:00,0
02:57,8
02:57,0
02:58,1
02:57,0
02:52,7
03:04,2
03:00,3
03:07,0
03:03,7
03:06,0
03:08,0
03:07,4
03:08,2
03:10,4
03:11,0
03:17,0
03:20,0
03:17,2
03:14,7
03:19,8
03:20,6
03:40,3

02:59,0
02:58,8
02:54,4
02:57,0
02:58,4
02:56,0
02:59,3
02:57,0
02:58,3
02:56,9
03:02,1
03:07,0
03:02,8
03:05,0
03:07,0
03:15,0
03:10,8
03:12,3
03:15,0
03:17,0
03:21,0
03:25,6
03:20,4
03:22,4
03:19,2
03:49,5

03:04,1
02:57,3
02:57,0
03:00,0
02:57,8
02:59,0
02:58,7
02:59,0
02:58,7
03:07,4
03:03,8
03:03,0
03:01,6
03:00,0
03:10,0
03:17,2
03:14,4
03:14,3
03:16,0
03:17,0
03:25,0
03:23,6
03:23,3
03:17,2
03:23,5
03:42,8

02:59,1
02:57,3
02:55,2
02:57,0
02:57,0
03:00,0
02:59,3
03:05,0
03:03,6
03:05,6
03:03,0
03:00,0
03:04,3
03:09,0
03:11,0
03:13,6
03:17,5
03:15,7
03:14,0
03:19,0
03:17,0
03:22,0
03:24,4
03:24,5
03:21,8
04:00,0

02:50,1
02:56,7
02:58,9
02:56,0
02:59,5
03:00,0
02:57,1
03:03,0
03:05,7
03:05,2
03:05,7
03:00,0
03:02,2
03:07,0
03:12,5
03:12,4
03:19,6
03:14,3
03:16,0
03:20,0
03:17,0
03:21,9
03:28,6
03:22,0
03:22,6
03:52,4

02:54,0
02:56,3
02:58,7
02:56,0
02:58,9
03:00,0
03:00,1
03:04,0
03:05,8
02:56,4
03:06,7
03:00,0
03:02,8
03:11,0
03:15,0
03:13,0
03:13,3
03:16,7
03:17,0
03:19,0
03:19,0
03:17,5
03:22,7
03:21,5
03:26,5
03:51,9

02:46,0
02:56,2
02:59,9
02:53,0
02:55,2
02:57,0
03:00,9
02:59,0
03:04,8
02:59,6
03:03,2
03:04,0
03:06,0
03:10,0
03:11,5
03:09,0
03:09,2
03:10,9
03:16,0
03:15,0
03:16,0
03:18,4
03:20,0
03:20,0
03:25,0
04:03,7

02:56,4
02:56,5
02:56,8
02:57,4
02:57,5
02:58,1
02:58,8
02:59,9
03:00,0
03:02,7
03:02,9
03:03,5
03:03,6
03:06,5
03:09,7
03:11,2
03:12,9
03:13,0
03:15,1
03:17,0
03:18,4
03:20,3
03:20,4
03:20,7
03:22,1
03:49,9
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