Dlouhodobý rozvoj plavce (DRoP)



	8x200PZ á 4' - žáci roč. 2005														
poř.č.	Příjmení	Jméno	Dat.nar.	Pohl.	Klub	1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.	8.	Průměr	Pásmo
1	Palata	Štěpán	2005	М	LoBe	02:35,0	02:33,0	02:33,0	02:32,0	02:30,0	02:30,0	02:33,0	02:24,0	02:31,3	1
2	Kameš	Kristián	2005	М	KSPKI	02:29,8	02:30,5	02:31,6	02:29,9	02:33,0	02:33,5	02:35,0	02:32,3	02:32,0	1
3	Reissmuller	Tomáš	2005	М	PKPři	02:32,8	02:33,0	02:32,6	02:33,5	02:32,9	02:33,2	02:33,0	02:33,5	02:33,1	1
4	Jožák	Dominik	2005	М	PKPar	02:36,0	02:34,0	02:34,5	02:34,0	02:34,0	02:33,0	02:32,0	02:32,0	02:33,7	1
5	SLADKÝ	Matěj	2005	М	SIPI	02:32,2	02:32,6	02:32,5	02:34,3	02:35,7	02:34,8	02:33,5	02:34,2	02:33,7	1
6	Kroulík	Jakub	2005	М	SKŽat	02:36,0	02:33,0	02:35,0	02:36,0	02:33,0	02:34,0	02:33,0	02:33,0	02:34,1	1
7	Lahoda	David	2005	М	Boh	02:36,0	02:35,0	02:34,0	02:35,0	02:35,0	02:37,0	02:37,0	02:35,0	02:35,5	1
8	Chlebeček	David	2005	М	PKKBr	02:35,9	02:40,6	02:40,2	02:40,0	02:38,8	02:38,7	02:37,4	02:32,6	02:38,0	1
9	Valenta	Jan	2005	М	SICho	02:37,1	02:38,4	02:36,5	02:37,7	02:37,6	02:38,5	02:40,3	02:39,6	02:38,2	1
10	Zvolský	Vojtěch	2005	М	MoP	02:39,8	02:34,9	02:37,0	02:37,4	02:39,2	02:39,2	02:40,5	02:40,8	02:38,6	1
11	Bruger	Štěpán	2005	М	Kopr	02:37,5	02:39,0	02:39,2	02:40,0	02:39,1	02:40,0	02:40,0	02:38,7	02:39,2	1
12	Kvaček	Tomáš	2005	М	SOPKo	02:42,0	02:43,0	02:39,0	02:40,0	02:39,0	02:41,0	02:42,0	02:40,0	02:40,8	2
13	Čihula	Samuel	2005	М	NiSli	02:39,0	02:37,0	02:38,0	02:40,7	02:42,8	02:41,8	02:41,7	02:45,8	02:40,9	2
14	Brožek	Jan	2005	М	PKPar	02:43,0	02:39,0	02:38,0	02:39,0	02:42,0	02:43,0	02:43,0	02:40,0	02:40,9	2
15	Páník	Šimon	2005	М	ZIPK	02:38,0	02:39,0	02:37,0	02:42,0	02:45,0	02:45,0	02:45,0	02:38,0	02:41,1	2
16	FILIP	Tomáš	2005	М	SIPI	02:37,1	02:41,4	02:41,5	02:40,2	02:45,6	02:42,1	02:41,8	02:40,2	02:41,2	2
17	Číhal	Vojtěch	2005	М	PKZn	02:44,5	02:34,8	02:39,8	02:43,6	02:41,0	02:47,4	02:38,6	02:41,4	02:41,4	2
18	Carda	Jan	2005	М	Boh	02:40,0	02:41,0	02:45,0	02:40,0	02:42,0	02:42,0	02:47,0	02:38,0	02:41,9	2
19	Douglas	Mark Alan	2005	М	UnOl	02:39,0	02:39,0	02:42,0	02:45,0	02:45,0	02:46,0	02:48,0	02:46,0	02:43,7	2
20	Král	David	2005	М	Zlín	02:36,6	02:42,4	02:43,5	02:41,0	02:46,4	02:48,1	02:46,1	02:49,3	02:44,2	2
21	Navrkal	Antonín	2005	М	PKZn	02:46,9	02:49,2	02:37,7	02:44,7	02:41,7	02:46,1	02:46,6	02:40,7	02:44,2	2
22	Minář	Josef	2005	М	PKNJ	02:41,9	02:44,1	02:44,3	02:42,3	02:48,9	02:46,4	02:44,5	02:41,3	02:44,2	2
23	KASALICKÝ	Šimon	2005	М	SIPI	02:44,6	02:46,5	02:44,6	02:44,6	02:43,9	02:44,6	02:45,2	02:43,9	02:44,7	2
24	Tikovský	Denis	2005	М	Boh	02:42,0	02:45,0	02:47,0	02:43,3	02:44,0	02:45,0	02:50,0	02:43,0	02:44,9	2
25	Krkoška	David	2005	М	PKKBr	02:47,2	02:42,5	02:44,8	02:44,4	02:47,0	02:44,4	02:44,5	02:44,9	02:45,0	2
26	Vrzáček	Matěj	2005	М	DeNá	02:46,0	02:44,0	02:45,0	02:47,0	02:44,0	02:45,0	02:44,0	02:45,0	02:45,0	2
27	Bušek	Ondřej	2005	М	SICho	02:44,2	02:44,5	02:45,1	02:45,0	02:46,6	02:47,2	02:46,3	02:43,4	02:45,3	2
28	Brtva	Petr	2005	М	KPSOs	02:37,6	02:46,3	02:44,4	02:49,3	02:51,4	02:47,0	02:48,1	02:50,5	02:46,8	2
29	Havlena	Matouš	2005	М	UnOl	02:42,0	02:45,0	02:46,0	02:48,0	02:46,0	02:55,0	02:46,0	02:48,0	02:47,0	2
30	Polách	Martin	2005	М	KPSOs	02:47,8	02:48,0	02:48,3	02:50,0	02:47,1	02:49,2	02:49,0	02:43,5	02:47,9	2
31	Kůstka	Lukáš	2005	М	Zlín	02:37,1	02:48,7	02:45,9	02:48,9	02:57,5	02:45,7	02:56,9	02:42,2	02:47,9	2
32	Fencl	Adam	2005	М	SICho	02:45,2	02:45,3	02:46,6	02:48,4	02:50,2	02:51,0	02:54,3	02:51,1	02:49,0	2
33	Novotný	Šimon	2005	М	MoP	02:45,5	02:46,0	02:47,4	02:47,9	02:50,9	02:51,2	02:51,4	02:52,7	02:49,1	2
34	Ryba	Ondřej	2005	М	МоР	02:39,8	02:43,8	02:47,1	02:50,1	02:52,7	02:53,5	02:54,0	03:01,7	02:50,3	3
35	Knedla	Miroslav	2005	М	Zlín	02:36,6	02:41,9	02:43,2	02:48,7	02:58,1	03:04,1	03:05,0	02:49,1	02:50,8	3
36	Výskala	Hugo	2005	М	ZIPK	02:44,0	02:49,0	02:54,0	02:53,0	02:52,0	02:51,0	02:53,0	02:53,0	02:51,1	3
37	Andrejco	Michal	2005	М	PoPro	02:49,8	02:52,0	02:50,9	02:53,8	02:51,3	02:52,3	02:52,5	02:48,4	02:51,4	3
38	Zákravský	Filip	2005	М	PONMM	02:46,0	02:47,0	02:48,5	02:49,2	02:55,3	02:58,1	03:02,5	02:58,4	02:53,1	3
39	Bajorek	Matěj	2005	М	UnOl	02:55,0	02:55,0	02:56,0	02:54,0	02:55,0	02:56,0	02:56,0	02:52,0	02:54,9	3
40	Katrňák	Kryštof	2005	М	PKKBr	02:59,8	02:54,5	02:54,6	02:52,3	02:53,0	02:56,7	02:54,0	02:55,3	02:55,0	3
41	Štajgr	Milan	2005	М	PKPři	02:55,8	02:53,9	02:54,8	02:55,1	02:54,8	02:55,0	02:56,1	02:55,8	02:55,2	3

42	Jakeš	Václav	2005	М	Zlín	02:59,1	02:59,6	02:59,0	03:04,1	02:59,1	02:50,1	02:54,0	02:46,0	02:56,4	3
43	Auf	Jakub	2005	М	SpTřb	02:54,2	02:55,5	02:58,8	02:57,3	02:57,3	02:56,7	02:56,3	02:56,2	02:56,5	3
44	Raszka	Vítězslav	2005	М	KPSOs	02:56,7	02:53,6	02:54,4	02:57,0	02:55,2	02:58,9	02:58,7	02:59,9	02:56,8	3
45	Pastušan	Radomír	2005	М	ZIPK	03:00,0	03:00,0	02:57,0	03:00,0	02:57,0	02:56,0	02:56,0	02:53,0	02:57,4	3
46	Gregor	Matyáš	2005	М	PoPro	02:55,4	02:57,8	02:58,4	02:57,8	02:57,0	02:59,5	02:58,9	02:55,2	02:57,5	3
47	Zábojník	Filip	2005	М	ZIPK	02:56,0	02:57,0	02:56,0	02:59,0	03:00,0	03:00,0	03:00,0	02:57,0	02:58,1	3
48	HRANIČKA	Matyáš	2005	М	SIPI	02:57,3	02:58,1	02:59,3	02:58,7	02:59,3	02:57,1	03:00,1	03:00,9	02:58,8	3
49	Horčička	Matěj	2005	М	ZIPK	02:55,0	02:57,0	02:57,0	02:59,0	03:05,0	03:03,0	03:04,0	02:59,0	02:59,9	3
50	Polanský	Adam	2005	М	PoPro	02:50,6	02:52,7	02:58,3	02:58,7	03:03,6	03:05,7	03:05,8	03:04,8	03:00,0	4
51	Plhal	Dominik	2005	М	LoBe	03:06,7	03:04,2	02:56,9	03:07,4	03:05,6	03:05,2	02:56,4	02:59,6	03:02,7	4
52	Moskalievová	Ella	2005	М	Olymp	02:58,8	03:00,3	03:02,1	03:03,8	03:03,0	03:05,7	03:06,7	03:03,2	03:02,9	4
53	Oravetz	Samuel	2005	М	ZIPK	03:07,0	03:07,0	03:07,0	03:03,0	03:00,0	03:00,0	03:00,0	03:04,0	03:03,5	4
54	STŘÍBRNÝ	Vojtěch	2005	М	SIPI	03:05,1	03:03,7	03:02,8	03:01,6	03:04,3	03:02,2	03:02,8	03:06,0	03:03,6	4
55	Vrla	Jakub	2005	М	ZIPK	03:04,0	03:06,0	03:05,0	03:00,0	03:09,0	03:07,0	03:11,0	03:10,0	03:06,5	4
56	Pecina	Jan	2005	М	SCPAP	03:03,0	03:08,0	03:07,0	03:10,0	03:11,0	03:12,5	03:15,0	03:11,5	03:09,7	4
57	Pavlačka	Jan	2005	М	KPSOs	03:02,1	03:07,4	03:15,0	03:17,2	03:13,6	03:12,4	03:13,0	03:09,0	03:11,2	5
58	Chmela	Pavel	2005	М	Zlín	03:10,4	03:08,2	03:10,8	03:14,4	03:17,5	03:19,6	03:13,3	03:09,2	03:12,9	5
59	Caha	Adam	2005	М	SpTřb	03:09,8	03:10,4	03:12,3	03:14,3	03:15,7	03:14,3	03:16,7	03:10,9	03:13,0	5
60	Provazník	Michal	2005	М	SKŽat	03:16,0	03:11,0	03:15,0	03:16,0	03:14,0	03:16,0	03:17,0	03:16,0	03:15,1	5
61	Jaroš	Lukáš	2005	М	ZIPK	03:12,0	03:17,0	03:17,0	03:17,0	03:19,0	03:20,0	03:19,0	03:15,0	03:17,0	5
62	Valtera	Tomáš	2005	М	DeNá	03:12,0	03:20,0	03:21,0	03:25,0	03:17,0	03:17,0	03:19,0	03:16,0	03:18,4	5
63	Šmahajčík	Richard	2005	М	KPSOs	03:16,4	03:17,2	03:25,6	03:23,6	03:22,0	03:21,9	03:17,5	03:18,4	03:20,3	6
64	Vlk	Karel	2005	М	PoPro	03:09,4	03:14,7	03:20,4	03:23,3	03:24,4	03:28,6	03:22,7	03:20,0	03:20,4	6
65	Šeděnka	Lukáš	2005	М	KPSOs	03:18,2	03:19,8	03:22,4	03:17,2	03:24,5	03:22,0	03:21,5	03:20,0	03:20,7	6
66	Zezulka	Matěj	2005	М	Zlín	03:17,4	03:20,6	03:19,2	03:23,5	03:21,8	03:22,6	03:26,5	03:25,0	03:22,1	6
67	Hrabal	Michal	2005	М	Zlín	03:38,7	03:40,3	03:49,5	03:42,8	04:00,0	03:52,4	03:51,9	04:03,7	03:49,9	8